Show #910467 (Sandy Jirkovsky): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)
1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Sweety Scott Thompson Micah Howard
2 424 Good Bars R Special Jeff R Greaves Joan M Sellberg
3 405 Hotrod This Christopher T Russell Sherri L Hennis
4 151 Pistons And Pearls Kendra Weis Julie L Bernick
5 359 BattGurl Katelyn Connolly Kris Theiler
6 449 Sh Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly Kyleigh Heikes
7 311 Do ltLike That Stephanie L McAlexander Morgan D'Albini
8 183 Sudden Passions Brooke E Gardner Rhonda S Kraft
9 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
2. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 449 Sh Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly Kyleigh Heikes
2 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
3. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
2 312 Hot N Krymsun Linda Weber Linda Weber
4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
3 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
4 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
5 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
6 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
7 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
8 2319 SumbDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
9 304 The Light Knight Griffin Wade Holliday David/Holly Holliday
5. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 249 Km Lopin The Best Emma Ryon Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
2 161 Sweety Micah Howard Micah Howard
3 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
4 358 Im The Best Cowboy Rebecca Ellen Wood Rebecca Ellen Wood
5 304 The Light Knight Griffin Wade Holliday David/Holly Holliday
6 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
7 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
8 138 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
9 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron

6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis

3 159 ltza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson



Show #910467 (Sandy Jirkovsky): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

4 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
5 402 Rockerfella Karen K Higgins Kenneth And Karen Higgins
6 604 SL Just One Look Tamra L Sisk Tamra L Sisk
7. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
8. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce
2 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
3 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
4 2027 Best Believe It Emma Burns Emma Burns
5 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
6 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
9. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce
2 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
3 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
4 156 Chex Out My Lope Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten Kristine Kruchten
5 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
6 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
7 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
8 8305 Full Code Taylor Erin Schroeder Taylor Erin Schroeder
9 311 Do ltLike That Avery Jnae Bergan Morgan D'Albini
10. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Jeff R Greaves Twylla Lynn Brown
2 158 Hot Four Teacher Kendra Weis Jordan Macan
3 307 Whatabout Inviten Me Stephanie L McAlexander Cynthia Raines
4 305 |GotA Hot Secret Christopher T Russell Sandra Lee Weber
5 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
6 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
7 565 One Good Margarita Jeff R Greaves Robyn & Emma Garcia
8 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Brenden Mehochko Anita Bonacker
9 310 Lope Along Ellie Kendra Weis Elleigh Wood
11. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1313 Putting In R Time Robert M Castellitto Mary Stassi
2 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino
12. OPEN 9995: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 155 |Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison

3 164 Blue Fire A Blazin Zoey Wetherell Teddi Steeves
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OP14 167 See You At The Party
OP3+5 145 CH JustALilRuf

Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht

Grayson Stout Jana Allison
13. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
1313 Putting In R Time Mary Stassi Mary Stassi

155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison Jana Allison

205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast

Ronald L Hinton DDS Hinton Stables

Kitty Gilbert

173 Southwestern Pete
169 Finely Chilling
109 It Got Hot

Natalie Ann Eaton
CAITLIN C ROBB Heather Townsend-Macan
341 Training Day

353 Pretty Lil Win

Camille Thompson Camille Thompson
Rachel Read Rachel Read
14. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name
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Rider's Name Owner's Name

555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood

313 Good Times For Me

Bayleigh Wood
Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
415 Premium Pine

1

2

3 Emmilie Mcneely
4 186 Zipped Royally

5

6

Amy Browning Kirkland

Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey
164 Blue Fire A Blazin Zoey Wetherell Teddi Steeves
OP1 358 Im The Best Cowboy Austin Wood Rebecca Ellen Wood

15. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

112 Km The Best Man
444 Bruce Allmighty

1 Ivan And Barbara Wells
2

3 194 Aok Cool Bay

4

Caitlin Schneider
CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton
Scott Thompson Janice Marie Larry

180 AJ Pennys FromHeaven Kenneth L Inchiostro Kenneth L Inchiostro

16. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2319

Money PlaceBack#

SumbDiscretionAdvised

Kelsey Guadarrama

Kelsey Guadarrama

17. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 358
2 199

Money PlaceBack#

Im The Best Cowboy
Hes Absolutely Sure

Rebecca Ellen Wood

Kenneth L Inchiostro

Rebecca Ellen Wood

Kenneth L Inchiostro

18. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 716
2 8305
3 444
4 1618

Money PlaceBack#

A Sudden Extreme
Full Code

Bruce Allmighty
The Best Rain Yet

21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Natalie J Riegsecker
Taylor Erin Schroeder
CJ W Kirkland

Margaret Sever

Rider's Name

Heather C Riegsecker
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Monte & Cindy Hamilton

Margaret Sever

Owner's Name

1 176
2 422
3 430
4 198

GunnaCostYa
Walla Wallacommander
Lil Golden Survivor

Ready To Playboy

Jennifer Kandlik
Terri Beckman
Deana Jo Nell

Lauryn McGlasson

Jennifer Kandlik
Terri Beckman
Kenny & Deana Nell

Lauryn McGlasson
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5 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
6 333 Whizzy Loaded Gun Kristine K Hodgson Kristine K Hodgson
7 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
22. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 320 Loveable LittleSpook Cambrey Jade Hedges Lori M Hedges
2 302 Not Ruf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy
3 355 Never Miff A Step Lillie Wallis Shayla Mitchell
4 436 Avyanna James Curtis Johnson Michael Watkins
5 152 Gotta Run Forest Run Quinn Hodges Beth Hodges
6 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
7 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
8 188 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby William And Leslie Skouby
9 153 Cloned By Whiz Cooper Skouby William C Skouby
23. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Travelin Topless Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
2 352 ImaVegas Six Gun Scott E Mitchell Elizabeth Thomure
3 326 Sure Slidin Smart Michael J Tivoli Melinda Maxson
4 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
24. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Redneck Whoaman Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
2 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jim Dudley Jeanette Porter
3 144 Sippin N Swervin Sterling T Slemp Deborah Decker
4 130 Whiz All Juiced Up Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
5 187 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey
6 412 Whizzen Joe Cash Randy Schaffhauser Martha S Hunt
7 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
8 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
9 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Christopher T Russell Pamela Ann Olive
25. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 My Emmy Award Charlene C Weber Charlene C Weber
2 146 Roos Freckled Doc Nancy Lee Wyatt Nancy Lee Wyatt
3 306 DontWorryAboutAthing Lindsey K Weber Lindsey K Weber
4 411 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman Alicia Kappelman
5 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
6 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
7 118 Outlaw Whiz Alice Leon Alice Leon
8 185 Kruzin On The Rall Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
OP19 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
26. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 187 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey

2 128 SHR Flash For Cash Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
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3 165 Hot Angel Flying Rick A Peeler Rick A Peeler

4 123 My Emmy Award Charlene C Weber Charlene C Weber

5 121 RMB Only Krymsun Carla Ann Berdeaux Carla Ann Berdeaux

6 154 Crickets Dun It Too Mary Bluhm Holsten Mary Bluhm Holsten

7 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero

8 306 DontWorryAboutAthing Lindsey K Weber Lindsey K Weber

9 146 Roos Freckled Doc Nancy Lee Wyatt Nancy Lee Wyatt

27. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Gotta Run Forest Run Quinn Hodges Beth Hodges

2 675 Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto Staci Casto

3 320 Loveable LittleSpook Cambrey Jade Hedges Lori M Hedges

4 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton

5 427 See The Fancy Chip Lily P Hatch Lily P Hatch

6 142 Ffr Wizard Addison Hinton Addison Hinton

7 101 Dolled Up Dolly Mackenzie Lakso Mackenzie Lakso

8 153 Cloned By Whiz Cooper Skouby William C Skouby

9 444 Bruce Allmighty CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton

28. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 184 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

2 152 Gotta Run Forest Run Quinn Hodges Beth Hodges

3 140 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

4 444 Bruce Allmighty CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton

5 142 Ffr Wizard Addison Hinton Addison Hinton

6 320 Loveable LittleSpook Cambrey Jade Hedges Lori M Hedges

7 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton

8 302 Not Ruf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy

9 675 Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto Staci Casto

29. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell

2 129 Codes Little Annie Jon Barry Patti Greene

3 144 Sippin N Swervin Sterling T Slemp Deborah Decker

4 125 Redneck Whoaman Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell

5 184 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis

6 417 Prize Chex Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Schuette

7 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jim Dudley Jeanette Porter

8 187 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey

9 140 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

30. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino

31. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino
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32. OPEN 9998: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 7 VS Stun Gun Kolt Clark Karie C Clark
2 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
3 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison
4 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
5 145 CH JustALilRuf Grayson Stout Jana Allison
6 178 Lope The Bases Weston Randall Gary Or Debbie Thomas
33. OPEN 9999: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison
2 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
3 145 CH JustALilRuf Grayson Stout Jana Allison
4 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
34. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
2 405 Hotrod This Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
3 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
4 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
5 727 HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA Sandra F Turner Sandra F Turner
6 170 Winnie Invited Me Larry E Lottmann Larry E Lottmann
7 179 Snooki Shawna K Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
8 109 It GotHot CAITLIN C ROBB Heather Townsend-Macan
9 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison Jana Allison
35. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
2 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
3 727 HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA Sandra F Turner Sandra F Turner
4 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
5 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
6 169 Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton Kitty Gilbert
7 405 Hotrod This Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
8 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
9 109 It GotHot CAITLIN C ROBB Heather Townsend-Macan
36. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 415 Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely Amy Browning Kirkland
2 186 Zipped Royally Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey
3 309 Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis Daniel And Tracy Beallis
4 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
37. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 186 Zipped Royally Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey

2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
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3 415 Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely Amy Browning Kirkland
4 309 Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis Daniel And Tracy Beallis
5 335 Backgammon Anyone Veronica Alli Veronica Alli
38. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
2 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
3 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
4 173 Southwestern Pete Ronald L Hinton DDS Hinton Stables
5 312 Hot N Krymsun Linda Weber Linda Weber
6 705 Southern Debutant Joelle Karl Joelle Karl
7 625 So Good | Ache Angie Dale Angie Dale
39. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
2 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
3 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
4 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
5 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
6 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
7 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
8 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
9 328 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
40. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
2 138 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
3 410 MACHROMES Lana Markway Lana Markway
4 2319 SumbDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
5 249 Km Lopin The Best Emma Ryon Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
6 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
7 325 Dressed For Martinis Andrea N Benter Andrea N Benter
8 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
9 304 The Light Knight Griffin Wade Holliday David/Holly Holliday
41. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1005 No Time To Be Lazy Kelleigh DeMonbrun Kelleigh DeMonbrun
2 328 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
3 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
4 159 ltza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
5 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
6 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
7 420 Whos Lazy Now Ann Nordquist Kristen Kahler
8 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
9 604 SL Just One Look Tamra L Sisk Tamra L Sisk

42. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

137
177
1050
427
310

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

For Your Protection
Keeping It Cool
Redwhite N Goodvibes
See The Fancy Chip
Lope Along Ellie

Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Haley Clithero

Hannah L Nichols

Lily P Hatch

Elleigh Wood

Jeff Or Holly Feager

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra

Hannah L Nichols
Lily P Hatch
Elleigh Wood

43. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

137
177
1050
716
449
504
427
310
444
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Money PlaceBack#

For Your Protection
Keeping It Cool
Redwhite N Goodvibes
A Sudden Extreme

Sh Willy B Immortal
Gettin Invested

See The Fancy Chip
Lope Along Ellie

Bruce Allmighty

Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Haley Clithero

Hannah L Nichols

Natalie J Riegsecker
Kyleigh Heikes

Sarah Trick

Lily P Hatch

Elleigh Wood

CJ W Kirkland

Jeff Or Holly Feager

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra

Hannah L Nichols
Heather C Riegsecker
Kyleigh Heikes

Sarah Trick

Lily P Hatch

Elleigh Wood

Monte & Cindy Hamilton

44. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

189
308
156
716
518
300
249
8305
427

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Presleys Got Rhythm
Showoffyourassets
Chex Out My Lope

A Sudden Extreme
Shes N Control

Batt Attitude

Km Lopin The Best
Full Code

See The Fancy Chip

Kelly Coonce

Ellistin Morey

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten

Natalie J Riegsecker
Chloe Roberts

Abigail Renee Eddy
Darcie Faye Rittenberry
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Lily P Hatch

Katie Coonce

Elisha L T Keith
Kristine Kruchten
Heather C Riegsecker
Jody L Roberts

Kelly R Eddy

Kim Rittenberry
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Lily P Hatch

45. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 973

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Fine Wine

Robert M Castellitto

Shannon Or David Mancino

46. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 973

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Fine Wine

Robert M Castellitto

Shannon Or David Mancino

47. OPEN 9996: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 143
2 167

Money PlaceBack#

The Best Bet Yet
See You At The Party

Willa G Bruce
Zoey Wetherell

Kalena J Bruce
Chloe Engelbrecht

48. OPEN 9997: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 167
2 143

Money PlaceBack#

See You At The Party
The Best Bet Yet

Zoey Wetherell
Willa G Bruce

Chloe Engelbrecht

Kalena J Bruce

49. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1313
2 147

Putting In R Time
Rock The Cash Barr

Mary Stassi
Leigh Nitcher

Mary Stassi
Leigh Nitcher
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169
127
192
164
163
353

Money PlaceBack#

Finely Chilling
Luvutothemoonandback
Looking Flashy

Blue Fire A Blazin

Hoo Can Resist

Pretty Lil Win

Natalie Ann Eaton
Natalie Stepp

Elisha L T Keith
Kaylynn Dunn

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Rachel Read

Kitty Gilbert

Natalie Stepp

Elisha L T Keith

Teddi Steeves

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Rachel Read

50. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

169
127
164
192
353
163
147
1313

Money PlaceBack#

Finely Chilling
Luvutothemoonandback
Blue Fire A Blazin
Looking Flashy

Pretty Lil Win

Hoo Can Resist

Rock The Cash Barr
Putting In R Time

51. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go:

Horse's Name

Natalie Ann Eaton
Natalie Stepp

Kaylynn Dunn

Elisha L T Keith

Rachel Read

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Leigh Nitcher

Mary Stassi

Rider's Name

Kitty Gilbert

Natalie Stepp

Teddi Steeves

Elisha L T Keith

Rachel Read

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Leigh Nitcher

Mary Stassi
1-Shown: 4

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

675
309
415
167

Money PlaceBack#

Little Outlaw Jac
Shes Dun Good N Gold
Premium Pine

See You At The Party

Jada Casto
Mia Beallis
Emmilie Mcneely

Zoey Wetherell

Staci Casto

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Amy Browning Kirkland
Chloe Engelbrecht

52. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A~ W N B

675
113
309
415
167

Money PlaceBack#

Little Outlaw Jac

W Coco Chanel

Shes Dun Good N Gold
Premium Pine

See You At The Party

Jada Casto
Aubrey Seliga
Mia Beallis
Emmilie Mcneely

Zoey Wetherell

Staci Casto

Aubrey Seliga

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Amy Browning Kirkland
Chloe Engelbrecht

53. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

332
410
164

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Hot In Heels
MACHROMES

Blue Fire A Blazin

Laura K Spell
Lana Markway

Teddi Steeves

Kerry House
Lana Markway

Teddi Steeves

54. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

225

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick

Taylor Young

Taylor Young

55. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

114
2319
399
2105
225
171
132

Always Certain
SumbDiscretionAdvised
HRZ Elegant And Blue
Krymsun Kowboy
Dont Skip Stick
Always Able

No Tail Gating

Kimberly Marie Slaughter

Kelsey Guadarrama
Robyn M Garcia
Amber Paige Herron
Taylor Young

Linda S Kirkendall
Barbara A Wells

Kimberly Marie Slaughter
Kelsey Guadarrama
Robyn & Emma Garcia
Amy A Herron

Taylor Young

Linda S Kirkendall

Ivan And Barbara Wells
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8 636 Hez Too Hot Elizabeth Gall Elizabeth Gall
56. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 410 MACHROMES Lana Markway Lana Markway
2 325 Dressed For Martinis Andrea N Benter Andrea N Benter
3 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
4 834 ChocolateOnTheRange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
57. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 139 Dippin Into Trouble Nancy A Keegan Nancy & Donald Voelte
2 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
3 447 Lx Just Callme Fancy Jamie R Bishop Jamie R Bishop
4 1005 No Time To Be Lazy Kelleigh DeMonbrun Kelleigh DeMonbrun
5 171 Always Able Linda S Kirkendall Linda S Kirkendall
6 132 No Tail Gating Barbara A Wells lvan And Barbara Wells
7 331 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
58. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 439 Next Case Closed Laura K Spell Jamie R Bishop
2 132 No Tail Gating Caitlin Schneider lvan And Barbara Wells
3 438 Iron Hot Invite Stephanie L McAlexander Kristen Bye
59. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
2 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
3 441 Surely Im A Certain Addison Buckley Addison Buckley
4 1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes Hannah L Nichols Hannah L Nichols
5 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
6 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
7 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
8 327 Getin The Goods Thaddeus Hagen Thomas Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
60. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
2 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
3 323 Smooth Sippen Scotch Alison Grace Bennett Alison Grace Bennett
4 2027 Best Believe It Emma Burns Emma Burns
5 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
6 441 Surely Im A Certain Addison Buckley Addison Buckley
7 1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes Hannah L Nichols Hannah L Nichols
8 4202 Bettr Than Most Christina M Senn Christina M Senn
9 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
61. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

2 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
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3 2027
4 1050
5 177
6 518
7 504
8 311

Money PlaceBack#

Best Believe It
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Keeping It Cool

Shes N Control

Gettin Invested

Do It Like That

Emma Burns
Hannah L Nichols
Haley Clithero
Chloe Roberts
Sarah Trick

Avery Jnae Bergan

Emma Burns

Hannah L Nichols

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
Jody L Roberts

Sarah Trick

Morgan D'Albini

62. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 404
2 331
3 349

Money PlaceBack#

Al Be The Lucky One
Lukes Come Naturally

DontSkipToConclusion

Lynda Danielson
Caitlin Schneider
Teddi Steeves

Robyn & Emma Garcia
Marcia Meloy

Jetta R Heath

63. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 225

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick

Taylor Young

Taylor Young

64. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2105
2 225
3 171
4 157
5 331
6 2319

Money PlaceBack#

Krymsun Kowboy
Dont Skip Stick
Always Able

Zips Hot Investment
Lukes Come Naturally

SumbDiscretionAdvised

Amber Paige Herron

Taylor Young
Linda S Kirkendall
Jessica A Hiemstra

Marcia P Meloy

Kelsey Guadarrama

Amy A Herron
Taylor Young
Linda S Kirkendall
Jessica A Hiemstra
Marcia Meloy

Kelsey Guadarrama

65. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

157
834
102
410
325
138
225
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Money PlaceBack#

Zips Hot Investment
ChocolateOnTheRange
No Doubt Im Silver
MACHROMES

Dressed For Martinis
Good Golly Im Lazy
Dont Skip Stick

Jessica A Hiemstra
Carly Keshner
Bailey A Eisinger
Lana Markway
Andrea N Benter
Cara Harmon

Taylor Young

Jessica A Hiemstra
Carly Keshner
Bailey A Eisinger
Lana Markway
Andrea N Benter
Cara Harmon

Taylor Young

66. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1005
2 331
3 171

Money PlaceBack#

No Time To Be Lazy
Lukes Come Naturally

Always Able

Kelleigh DeMonbrun

Marcia P Meloy
Linda S Kirkendall

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Marcia Meloy
Linda S Kirkendall

67. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

441
1050
2027

667

313

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Surely Im A Certain
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Best Believe It

Nicks Gotta Chip

Good Times For Me

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols

Emma Burns

Grace Margaret Kehoe

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols
Emma Burns

Grace Margaret Kehoe

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

68. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 308

Showoffyourassets

Ellistin Morey

Elisha L T Keith
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441
1050
8305

137
2027

667

518

313

Money PlaceBack#

Surely Im A Certain
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Full Code

For Your Protection
Best Believe It

Nicks Gotta Chip

Shes N Control

Good Times For Me

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols

Taylor Erin Schroeder
Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Emma Burns

Grace Margaret Kehoe
Chloe Roberts

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Emma Burns

Grace Margaret Kehoe
Jody L Roberts

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

69. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

156
137
311
2027
308
716
8305
1050

Money PlaceBack#

Chex Out My Lope

For Your Protection

Do It Like That

Best Believe It
Showoffyourassets

A Sudden Extreme

Full Code

Redwhite N Goodvibes

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten
Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Avery Jnae Bergan
Emma Burns

Ellistin Morey

Natalie J Riegsecker
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Hannah L Nichols

Kristine Kruchten

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Morgan D'Albini
Emma Burns

Elisha L T Keith
Heather C Riegsecker
Taylor Erin Schroeder

Hannah L Nichols

70. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WwN P

423
324
172
303
321
905
122

Money PlaceBack#

| Broke The Internet

Lazy At Heart

Suggested Impulse
Perfectly Southern
THEMARGHERITAMACHINE
Only In The Bluemoon

KM Party For Two

Denton DeBuhr
Scott Thompson
Jon Barry

Jamie Dowdy
Houston J Huff
Brenden Mehochko

Caitlin Schneider

Arna Reynolds
Belinda M Harris

Dinah Licht

Gumz Farms Quarter Horses

Kevin Spicer
Michelle C Speck

Ivan And Barbara Wells

71. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

345

Money PlaceBack#

Code Red Good Time

Tracy Renee Magee

Tracy Renee Magee

72. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

705
416
329
322
343
345
160
305
604

Money PlaceBack#

Southern Debutant
Gota B Certain
Trouble Sleepin
Found A Lazy Penny
You Got To Be Kiddin
Code Red Good Time
EyellBTheBestMartini
| Got A Hot Secret
SL Just One Look

Joelle Karl

Paula R Fleming
ERIC KLINGENBERG
Julie Madison Angus
Phyllis Tarter

Tracy Renee Magee
Anita Bonacker
Sandra Lee Weber

Tamra L Sisk

Joelle Karl

Paula R Fleming

Mya Ann Klingenberg
Julie Madison Angus
Phyllis Tarter

Tracy Renee Magee
Anita Bonacker
Sandra Lee Weber

Tamra L Sisk

73. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

334
376
175

Bet N On A Dream
Strutin ClassyAssets

Hotline Bling

Darla Cooley Leavell
Laura Ellen Kennedy
Karie C Clark

David Shane & Darla Leavell

Pamela Kennedy
Karie C Clark
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4 114 Always Certain Kimberly Marie Slaughter Kimberly Marie Slaughter
5 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
6 344 Oh Lordy Have Mercy Hunter Tabor Hunter Tabor
7 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
8 343 You Got To Be Kiddin Phyllis Tarter Phyllis Tarter
9 337 Hes Surley Southern Bailey Wininger Bailey Wininger
74. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Perfectly Southern Amy Drake Gumz Gumz Farms Quarter Horses
2 423 |Broke The Internet Arna Reynolds Arna Reynolds
3 360 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
4 424 Good Bars R Special Joan M Sellberg Joan M Sellberg
5 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
6 108 Rainy Day Woman Mary J Page Mary J Page
7 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
8 324 Lazy At Heart Belinda M Harris Belinda M Harris
9 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
75. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Invitingly Southern Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 330 Surely Gotta Be Good Alex Sifuentez Dennis &/or Karen
3 429 Best Invitation Ever Denton DeBuhr Monica A Edler
4 905 Only In The Bluemoon Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
5 191 Suddenly Flatlined Samantha Ebeling Ron And Colleen Paliska
6 337 Hes Surley Southern Bailey Wininger Bailey Wininger
7 416 Gota B Certain Kendra Weis Paula R Fleming
76. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 Backgammon Anyone Veronica Alli Veronica Alli
2 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
77. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
2 347 Rocked N Red Alexander Leavell David Shane & Darla Leavell
3 179 Snooki Jaxson Hunter Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
4 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
5 364 Zipped For Certain Alison Grace Bennett Tom Wooten
6 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
7 432 The Krymsun Version Henry Abercrombie Henry Abercrombie
8 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
78. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 360 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
2 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
3 347 Rocked N Red Alexander Leavell David Shane & Darla Leavell
4 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
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432
8305
2027

518

113

© 00 N o O

Money PlaceBack#

The Krymsun Version
Full Code

Best Believe It

Shes N Control

W Coco Chanel

Henry Abercrombie
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Emma Burns

Chloe Roberts
Aubrey Seliga

Henry Abercrombie
Taylor Erin Schroeder
Emma Burns

Jody L Roberts
Aubrey Seliga

79. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

424
432
108
360
160
347
334
175
173

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Good Bars R Special
The Krymsun Version
Rainy Day Woman
KM Nothin Better
EyellBTheBestMartini
Rocked N Red
Bet N On A Dream
Hotline Bling
Southwestern Pete
92. AQHA 212001:

Horse's Name

Jeff R Greaves
Travis Duit

Michael J Tivoli
Spencer Hardin
Brenden Mehochko
Jamie Chase Kittle
Joshua Glen Faulkner
Ronnie Clithero

Caitlin Schneider

Joan M Sellberg

Henry Abercrombie

Mary J Page

Spencer Hardin

Anita Bonacker

David Shane & Darla Leavell
David Shane & Darla Leavell
Karie C Clark

Hinton Stables

RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

225
147
727
136
337
185
349
169
164

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick

Rock The Cash Barr
HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA
Move My Way

Hes Surley Southern
Kruzin On The Rail
DontSkipToConclusion
Finely Chilling

Blue Fire A Blazin

Taylor Young
Leigh Nitcher
Sandra F Turner
Glenna Dunn
Bailey Wininger
Emma G Shell
Jetta R Heath
Natalie Ann Eaton

Kaylynn Dunn

Taylor Young
Leigh Nitcher
Sandra F Turner
Glenna Dunn
Bailey Wininger
Emma G Shell
Jetta R Heath
Kitty Gilbert
Teddi Steeves

93. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

565
331
322
625
2319
192
225
376
147

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

One Good Margarita
Lukes Come Naturally
Found A Lazy Penny
So Good | Ache
SumbDiscretionAdvised
Looking Flashy

Dont Skip Stick

Strutin ClassyAssets
Rock The Cash Barr

Robyn M Garcia
Marcia P Meloy

Julie Madison Angus
Angie Dale

Kelsey Guadarrama
Elisha L T Keith
Taylor Young

Laura Ellen Kennedy

Leigh Nitcher

Robyn & Emma Garcia
Marcia Meloy

Julie Madison Angus
Angie Dale

Kelsey Guadarrama
Elisha L T Keith

Taylor Young

Pamela Kennedy
Leigh Nitcher

94. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

834
102
154
354
827
249

o g A W N P

ChocolateOnTheRange
No Doubt Im Silver
Crickets Dun It Too
Lopin Til Daybreak
Somethintotweetabout

Km Lopin The Best

Carly Keshner

Bailey A Eisinger

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Mindy Beyeler

MEGAN SEEHAFER
Emma Ryon Rittenberry

Carly Keshner
Bailey A Eisinger
Mary Bluhm Holsten
Mindy Beyeler
MEGAN SEEHAFER
Kim Rittenberry
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7
8
9

410
304
325

Money PlaceBack#

MACHROMES
The Light Knight

Dressed For Martinis

Lana Markway
Griffin Wade Holliday

Andrea N Benter

Lana Markway
David/Holly Holliday

Andrea N Benter

95. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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420
405
357
1005
329
429
135
328
183

Money PlaceBack#

Whos Lazy Now
Hotrod This

LAZY WHEN IM HOT
No Time To Be Lazy
Trouble Sleepin

Best Invitation Ever
Jammz Spittin Polish
A Presidential Veto

Sudden Passions

Ann Nordquist
Sherri L Hennis
Kathy Harper
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
ERIC KLINGENBERG
Monica A Edler
Pamela Ann Olive
Kim Hibdon

Rhonda S Kraft

Kristen Kahler

Sherri L Hennis

Kathy Harper

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Mya Ann Klingenberg
Monica A Edler
Pamela Ann Olive

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Rhonda S Kraft

96. OPEN 9994: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A~ W N B

155
145
167
328
143

Money PlaceBack#

Invite Ms Good Bar
CH JustALilRuf

See You At The Party

A Presidential Veto
The Best Bet Yet

97. AQHA 412001:

Horse's Name

Gabriella Stout
Grayson Stout
Zoey Wetherell
Bristol Hilton

Willa G Bruce

Jana Allison

Jana Allison

Chloe Engelbrecht

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

Kalena J Bruce

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o o b~ W N P

313
327
675
316
309
555
427

76

Money PlaceBack#

Good Times For Me
Getin The Goods
Little Outlaw Jac
Good Night To Shyne

Shes Dun Good N Gold

PR Zip Me Deck
See The Fancy Chip
GOOD N CHIPPER

98. AQHA 412002:

Horse's Name

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Jada Casto

Colton Thompson

Mia Beallis

Richard Alexander Wood
Lily P Hatch

Eden Sands

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Staci Casto

Colton Thompson

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Bayleigh Wood

Lily P Hatch

Linda Beth Sands

L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

4202
137
504

1050
716
444
a1
449
313

Money PlaceBack#

Bettr Than Most
For Your Protection

Gettin Invested

Redwhite N Goodvibes

A Sudden Extreme
Bruce Allmighty

Surely Im A Certain
Sh Willy B Immortal

Good Times For Me

Christina M Senn

Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Sarah Trick

Hannah L Nichols

Natalie J Riegsecker

CJ W Kirkland

Addison Buckley

Kyleigh Heikes

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Christina M Senn

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Sarah Trick

Hannah L Nichols
Heather C Riegsecker
Monte & Cindy Hamilton
Addison Buckley
Kyleigh Heikes

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

99. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

1618
156

The Best Rain Yet
Chex Out My Lope

Margaret Sever

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten

Margaret Sever

Kristine Kruchten
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Money PlaceBack#

3 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
4 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry

5 504 Gettin Invested Sarah Trick Sarah Trick

6 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce

7 4202 Bettr Than Most Christina M Senn Christina M Senn

8 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood

9 311 Do ltLike That Avery Jnae Bergan Morgan D'Albini

100. AQHA 612200: ED L2 Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 973

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Fine Wine

Robert M Castellitto

Shannon Or David Mancino

101. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 360 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin

2 405 Hotrod This Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis

3 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff

4 2319 SumbDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
5 325 Dressed For Martinis Andrea N Benter Andrea N Benter

6 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
7 1005 No Time To Be Lazy Kelleigh DeMonbrun Kelleigh DeMonbrun

8 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young

9 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy

102. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 360 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin

2 4202 Bettr Than Most Christina M Senn Christina M Senn

3 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
4 168 AL OF ASUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

5 441 Surely Im A Certain Addison Buckley Addison Buckley

6 8305 Full Code Taylor Erin Schroeder Taylor Erin Schroeder
7 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith

8 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce

9 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever

Money PlaceBack#

103. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 360 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin

2 405 Hotrod This Christopher T Russell Sherri L Hennis

3 325 Dressed For Martinis Andrea N Benter Andrea N Benter

4 168 AL OF A SUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

5 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy

6 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
7 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith

8 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron

9 169 Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton Kitty Gilbert

104. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 110

Snap Krackle Pop

Twylla Lynn Brown

Twylla Lynn Brown
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348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
705 Southern Debutant
160 EyellBTheBestMartini
102 No Doubt Im Silver
175 Hotline Bling

410 MACHROMES

130 Whiz All Juiced Up

Joelle Karl Joelle Karl

Anita Bonacker Anita Bonacker
Bailey A Eisinger

Karie C Clark

Bailey A Eisinger
Karie C Clark
Lana Markway Lana Markway

Susan Gail Dudley Jim Dudley
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139 Dippin Into Trouble
105. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Nancy A Keegan Nancy & Donald Voelte

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts

2 158 Hot Four Teacher Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

3 179 Snooki Jaxson Hunter Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
4 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry

5 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton

6 156 Chex Out My Lope Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten Kristine Kruchten

7 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood

8 76 GOOD N CHIPPER Eden Sands Linda Beth Sands

106. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
3 705 Southern Debutant Christopher T Russell Joelle Karl
4 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
5 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Brenden Mehochko Anita Bonacker
6 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
7 130 Whiz All Juiced Up Susan Gail Dudley Jim Dudley
8 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
9 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
112. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
2 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
3 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
113. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
114. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
120. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
2 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
121. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 192 Looking Flashy Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
122. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
128. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
2 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
3 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Christopher T Russell Pamela Ann Olive
129. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
130. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
135. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
136. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
2 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
3 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison Jana Allison
4 157 Zips Hot Investment Jessica A Hiemstra Jessica A Hiemstra
5 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
6 429 Best Invitation Ever Monica A Edler Monica A Edler
7 349 DontSkipToConclusion Jetta R Heath Jetta R Heath
138. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
139. AQHA 271200: Amt Performance Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
144. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
2 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
3 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
145. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
148. AQHA 471300: Youth Performance Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry

151. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
152. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
2 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell

154. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn

155. AQHA 171200: Performance Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
173. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
0 128 SHR Flash For Cash Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
0 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jeanette Porter Jeanette Porter
0 150 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Sherri A Tearney Sherri A Tearney
0 123 My Emmy Award Charlene C Weber Charlene C Weber

174. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 131 A Passing 747 Lyla Lee Martin LINDSAY & LYLA MARTIN
0 188 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby William And Leslie Skouby
0 444 Bruce Allmighty CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton
0 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
0 675 Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto Staci Casto
175. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
0 185 Kruzin On The Rall Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
0 128 SHR Flash For Cash Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
0 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jeanette Porter Jeanette Porter
0 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
300. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$155.25 1 302 NotRuf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy
$120.75 2 176 GunnaCostYa Jennifer Kandlik Jennifer Kandlik
$69.00 3 355 Never Miff A Step Lillie Wallis Shayla Mitchell
4 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
5 333 Whizzy Loaded Gun Kristine K Hodgson Kristine K Hodgson
DQT 406 Wimpys Chromed Kid Gwyn Haskins Gwyn & Mark Haskins
DQT 134 CocktailsGimMeRhythm Michelle Young Michelle Young
DQT 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
301. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$124.20 1 302 Not Ruf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy

$96.60 2 176 GunnaCostYa Jennifer Kandlik Jennifer Kandlik
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$55.20 3 355 Never Miff A Step Lillie Wallis Shayla Mitchell
4 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
5 333 Whizzy Loaded Gun Kristine K Hodgson Kristine K Hodgson
DQT 406 Wimpys Chromed Kid Gwyn Haskins Gwyn & Mark Haskins
DQT 134 CocktailsGimMeRhythm Michelle Young Michelle Young
DQT 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
302. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$62.10 1 302 NotRuf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy
$48.30 2 176 GunnaCostYa Jennifer Kandlik Jennifer Kandlik
$27.60 3 422 Walla Wallacommander Terri Beckman Terri Beckman
4T 355 Never Miff A Step Lillie Wallis Shayla Mitchell
4T 198 Ready To Playboy Lauryn McGlasson Lauryn McGlasson
6 407 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
7 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
DQ 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
303. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$29.93 1 422 Walla Wallacommander Terri Beckman Terri Beckman
$23.28 2 181 Double Coded Lisa Davis Lisa Davis
$13.30 3 407 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
4 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
5 333 Whizzy Loaded Gun Kristine K Hodgson Kristine K Hodgson
6 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
DQ 406 Wimpys Chromed Kid Gwyn Haskins Gwyn & Mark Haskins
304. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$11.40 1 340 Alotta Ruf Play Alex Loftin Alex Loftin
$7.60 2 446 Playing Ruf Avery Hodges Beth Hodges
3 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
305. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$14.25 1 340 Alotta Ruf Play Alex Loftin Alex Loftin
$9.50 2 198 Ready To Playboy Lauryn McGlasson Lauryn McGlasson
3 407 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
4 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee

306. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$9.50 1T 407 Magnum Sparkle Penny Brinkley Penny Brinkley
$9.50 1T 411 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman Alicia Kappelman

3 417 Prize Chex Ruth Ann Schuette Ruth Schuette
4 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
307. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 436 Avyanna James Curtis Johnson Michael Watkins

308. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 2
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 320 Loveable LittleSpook Cambrey Jade Hedges Lori M Hedges
2 152 Gotta Run Forest Run Quinn Hodges Beth Hodges
309. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$178.50 1 193 Travelin Topless Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
$119.00 2 434 Shiney Work Shoes Randy Schaffhauser Michael Watkins
3 417 Prize Chex Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Schuette
4 413 Shine Stylin Jeromy Lipps Jennifer Hudson
310. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$142.80 1 193 Travelin Topless Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
$95.20 2 434 Shiney Work Shoes Randy Schaffhauser Michael Watkins
3 417 Prize Chex Randy Schaffhauser Ruth Schuette
311. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$65.70 1 318 TR Never Enough Jac Lori Nelson Carol Ramm
322. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 411 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman Alicia Kappelman
2 446 Playing Ruf Avery Hodges Beth Hodges
3 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
323. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 446 Playing Ruf Avery Hodges Beth Hodges
2 417 Prize Chex Ruth Ann Schuette Ruth Schuette
3 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee
501. NSBA 230100: NSBA Level 1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Sweety Scott Thompson Micah Howard
2 424 Good Bars R Special Jeff R Greaves Joan M Sellberg
3 405 Hotrod This Christopher T Russell Sherri L Hennis
4 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
5 319 Cant Get Over You Jeff R Greaves Robyn & Emma Garcia
DQT 905 Only In The Bluemoon Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
DQT 136 Move My Way Stephanie L McAlexander Glenna Dunn
DQT 190 Hez Sizzling Hot Caitlin Schneider Jordan Macan
502. NSBA 230301: NSBA Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
DQ 905 Only In The Bluemoon Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
504. NSBA 235400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
3 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia

DQ 433 Batt Girl Bling Deena Olson Deena Olson
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505. NSBA 235600: NSBA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Sweety Micah Howard Micah Howard
2 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
506. NSBA 236606: NSBA Select Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 402 Rockerfella Karen K Higgins Kenneth And Karen Higgins
DQ 433 Batt Girl Bling Deena Olson Deena Olson
508. NSBA 237100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
2 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
509. NSBA 237300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
2 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
3 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
DQT 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
DQT 158 Hot Four Teacher Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
DQT 168 AL OF A SUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
510. NSBA 230302: NSBA Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Jeff R Greaves Twylla Lynn Brown
2 158 Hot Four Teacher Kendra Weis Jordan Macan
3 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
4 565 One Good Margarita Jeff R Greaves Robyn & Emma Garcia
5 310 Lope Along Ellie Kendra Weis Elleigh Wood
6 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Brenden Mehochko Cynthia Lee Rimkus
DQT 136 Move My Way Stephanie L McAlexander Glenna Dunn
DQT 168 AL OF A SUDDEN Kendra Weis Jordan Macan
DQT 433 Batt Girl Bling Scott Thompson Deena Olson
512. NSBA 237061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
OP12 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
513. NSBA 235460: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
2 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
518. NSBA 247100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
524. NSBA 249100: NSBA Level 1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Redneck Whoaman Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
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525. NSBA 249400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
526. NSBA 249600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 Crickets Dun It Too Mary Bluhm Holsten Mary Bluhm Holsten
DQ 150 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR  Sherri A Tearney Sherri A Tearney
529. NSBA 249300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
2 125 Redneck Whoaman Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
3 5 Im Gettin Trashed Christopher T Russell Janet Lange
532. NSBA 217061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
533. NSBA 257061: NSBA Yth W/T Western Horsemanship Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
534. NSBA 215460: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
2 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
3 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
4 179 Snooki Shawna K Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
535. NSBA 255460: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
2 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
3 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
4 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
539. NSBA 255400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
2 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
3 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
4 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
5 328 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
6 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
7 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
540. NSBA 255600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
541. NSBA 256606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
543. NSBA 257100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
2 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
544. NSBA 257300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith

547. NSBA 227061: NSBA Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
548. NSBA 267061: NSBA Yth W/T Hunt Seat Eq - Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
2 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
549. NSBA 225460: NSBA Level 1 Amt W/T HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
2 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
550. NSBA 265460: NSBA Level 1 Amt W/T Hunt Seat Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
2 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
551. NSBA 227160: NSBA Level 1 Yth W/T HUS - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
552. NSBA 267160: NSBA Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
553. NSBA 220301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 332 Willy Hot In Heels Laura K Spell Kerry House
555. NSBA 225400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
556. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
557. NSBA 226600: NSBA Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 139 Dippin Into Trouble Nancy A Keegan Nancy & Donald Voelte
2 399 HRZ Elegant And Blue Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
560. NSBA 227100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
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2 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
3 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
4 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
561. NSBA 227300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
2 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
562. NSBA 220302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 404 AlBe The Lucky One Lynda Danielson Robyn & Emma Garcia
565. NSBA 265600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
568. NSBA 267100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
2 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
3 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
569. NSBA 267300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
2 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
3 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
570. NSBA 210301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 423 |Broke The Internet Denton DeBuhr Arna Reynolds
2 303 Perfectly Southern Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horses
3 905 Only In The Bluemoon Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
572. NSBA 215408: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 343 You Got To Be Kiddin Phyllis Tarter Phyllis Tarter
2 345 Code Red Good Time Tracy Renee Magee Tracy Renee Magee
573. NSBA 215600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
2 343 You Got To Be Kiddin Phyllis Tarter Phyllis Tarter
574. NSBA 216606: NSBA Select Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Perfectly Southern Amy Drake Gumz Gumz Farms Quarter Horses
2 423 |Broke The Internet Arna Reynolds Arna Reynolds
3 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
575. NSBA 210100: NSBA Level 1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 348 Invitingly Southern Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
2 330 Surely Gotta Be Good Alex Sifuentez Dennis &/or Karen

3 429 Best Invitation Ever Denton DeBuhr Monica A Edler



Show #910467 (Christa L Baldwin): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

4 905

Money PlaceBack#

Only In The Bluemoon

Brenden Mehochko

Michelle C Speck

577. NSBA 217100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

179
2027
432
113

A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Snooki
Best Believe It
The Krymsun Version

W Coco Chanel

Jaxson Hunter Johnston

Emma Burns
Henry Abercrombie

Aubrey Seliga

Jaxson Hunter Johnston
Emma Burns
Henry Abercrombie

Aubrey Seliga

578. NSBA 217300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 667
2 432
3 2027

Money PlaceBack#

Nicks Gotta Chip
The Krymsun Version

Best Believe It

Grace Margaret Kehoe

Henry Abercrombie

Emma Burns

Grace Margaret Kehoe
Henry Abercrombie

Emma Burns

579. NSBA 210302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 432

Money PlaceBack#

The Krymsun Version

Travis Duit

Henry Abercrombie

585. NSBA 239300: NSBA Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 5

Money PlaceBack#

Im Gettin Trashed

Christopher T Russell

Janet Lange

593. NSBA 205400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

565
376
328
136
205
135
185
315
353

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

One Good Margarita
Strutin ClassyAssets
A Presidential Veto
Move My Way
Krackalackin Krymsun
Jammz Spittin Polish
Kruzin On The Rail
Busted For Lopenlazy

Pretty Lil Win

Robyn M Garcia
Laura Ellen Kennedy
Kim Hibdon

Glenna Dunn

Debbie Gast

Pamela Ann Olive
Emma G Shell
Cynthia Lee Rimkus
Rachel Read

Robyn & Emma Garcia
Pamela Kennedy

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Glenna Dunn

Debbie Gast

Pamela Ann Olive
Emma G Shell

Cynthia Lee Rimkus
Rachel Read

594. NSBA 205600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 102
2 154
3 827

Money PlaceBack#

No Doubt Im Silver
Crickets Dun It Too

Somethintotweetabout

Bailey A Eisinger
Mary Bluhm Holsten
MEGAN SEEHAFER

Bailey A Eisinger
Mary Bluhm Holsten
MEGAN SEEHAFER

595. NSBA 206606: NSBA Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 405
2 429
3 135

Money PlaceBack#

Hotrod This
Best Invitation Ever

Jammz Spittin Polish

Sherri L Hennis
Monica A Edler

Pamela Ann Olive

Sherri L Hennis
Monica A Edler

Pamela Ann Olive

596. NSBA 207061: NSBA Yth W/T SMS At Halter Small Fry Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 167
2 143

Money PlaceBack#

See You At The Party
The Best Bet Yet

Zoey Wetherell
Willa G Bruce

Chloe Engelbrecht

Kalena J Bruce

598. NSBA 207100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 137

For Your Protection

Sydney Elizabeth Feager

Jeff Or Holly Feager
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2 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
599. NSBA 207300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
2 137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
3 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
602. NSBA 207385: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 AL OF ASUDDEN Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
2 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
604. NSBA 200684: NSBA Amateur Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
605. NSBA 207384: NSBA Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 179 Snooki Jaxson Hunter Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
606. NSBA 200384: NSBA Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie

3 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
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1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Sweety Scott Thompson Micah Howard
2 405 Hotrod This Christopher T Russell Sherri L Hennis
3 424 Good Bars R Special Jeff R Greaves Joan M Sellberg
4 151 Pistons And Pearls Kendra Weis Julie L Bernick
5 449 Sh Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly Kyleigh Heikes
6 359 BattGurl Katelyn Connolly Kris Theiler
7 311 Do ltLike That Stephanie L McAlexander Morgan D'Albini
8 183 Sudden Passions Brooke E Gardner Rhonda S Kraft
9 112 Km The Best Man Caitlin Schneider lvan And Barbara Wells
2. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 449 Sh Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly Kyleigh Heikes
2 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
3. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
2 312 Hot N Krymsun Linda Weber Linda Weber
4. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
3 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
4 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
5 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
6 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
7 2319 SumbDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
8 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
9 304 The Light Knight Griffin Wade Holliday David/Holly Holliday
5. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 249 Km Lopin The Best Emma Ryon Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
2 161 Sweety Micah Howard Micah Howard
3 358 Im The Best Cowboy Rebecca Ellen Wood Rebecca Ellen Wood
4 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
5 304 The Light Knight Griffin Wade Holliday David/Holly Holliday
6 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
7 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
8 138 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
9 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron

6. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
2 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis

3 159 ltza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
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4 402 Rockerfella Karen K Higgins Kenneth And Karen Higgins
5 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
6 604 SL Just One Look Tamra L Sisk Tamra L Sisk
7. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
8. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce
2 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
3 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
4 2027 Best Believe It Emma Burns Emma Burns
5 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
6 555 PR Zip Me Deck Elleigh Wood Bayleigh Wood
9. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
2 308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
3 189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce Katie Coonce
4 156 Chex Out My Lope Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten Kristine Kruchten
5 716 A Sudden Extreme Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
6 310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
7 2027 Best Believe It Emma Burns Emma Burns
8 311 Do ltLike That Avery Jnae Bergan Morgan D'Albini
9 8305 Full Code Taylor Erin Schroeder Taylor Erin Schroeder
10. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 18
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Snap Krackle Pop Jeff R Greaves Twylla Lynn Brown
2 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
3 158 Hot Four Teacher Kendra Weis Jordan Macan
4 1618 The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever Margaret Sever
5 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Brenden Mehochko Anita Bonacker
6 307 Whatabout Inviten Me Stephanie L McAlexander Cynthia Raines
7 310 Lope Along Ellie Kendra Weis Elleigh Wood
8 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Brenden Mehochko Cynthia Lee Rimkus
9 565 One Good Margarita Jeff R Greaves Robyn & Emma Garcia
11. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1313 Putting In R Time Robert M Castellitto Mary Stassi
2 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino
12. OPEN 9995: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 155 |Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison

3 164 Blue Fire A Blazin Zoey Wetherell Teddi Steeves
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DQ 308 Showoffyourassets Willa G Bruce
OP15 167 See You At The Party

OP3+6 145 CH JustALilRuf

Elisha L T Keith
Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
Jana Allison

13. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Grayson Stout

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1313 Putting In R Time
147 Rock The Cash Barr

Mary Stassi Mary Stassi

Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison

Debbie Gast

Jana Allison
Debbie Gast
Ronald L Hinton DDS

205 Krackalackin Krymsun
Hinton Stables
169 Finely Chilling
109 It Got Hot

Natalie Ann Eaton
CAITLIN C ROBB

Kitty Gilbert
Heather Townsend-Macan
341 Training Day

Camille Thompson Camille Thompson

1

2

3

4

5 173 Southwestern Pete
6

7

8

9 Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
14. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

192 Looking Flashy

Rider's Name Owner's Name

555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood

313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

415 Premium Pine

1

2

3 Emmilie Mcneely
4 186 Zipped Royally

5

6

Amy Browning Kirkland

Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey
164 Blue Fire A Blazin Zoey Wetherell Teddi Steeves
OP1 358 Im The Best Cowboy Austin Wood Rebecca Ellen Wood

15. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

112 Km The Best Man
444 Bruce Allmighty

1 lvan And Barbara Wells
2

3 194 Aok Cool Bay

4

Caitlin Schneider

CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton

Scott Thompson Janice Marie Larry

180 AJ Pennys FromHeaven Kenneth L Inchiostro Kenneth L Inchiostro

16. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2319

Money PlaceBack#

SumbDiscretionAdvised

Kelsey Guadarrama

Kelsey Guadarrama

17. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 358
2 199

Money PlaceBack#

Im The Best Cowboy
Hes Absolutely Sure

Rebecca Ellen Wood

Kenneth L Inchiostro

Rebecca Ellen Wood

Kenneth L Inchiostro

18. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 716
2 444
3 8305
4 1618

Money PlaceBack#

A Sudden Extreme
Bruce Allmighty
Full Code

The Best Rain Yet

21. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Natalie J Riegsecker
CJ W Kirkland
Taylor Erin Schroeder

Margaret Sever

Rider's Name

Heather C Riegsecker
Monte & Cindy Hamilton
Taylor Erin Schroeder

Margaret Sever

Owner's Name

1 176
2 422
3 198

GunnaCostYa
Walla Wallacommander

Ready To Playboy

Jennifer Kandlik
Terri Beckman

Lauryn McGlasson

Jennifer Kandlik
Terri Beckman

Lauryn McGlasson



Show #910468 (Lisa F Ligon): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

4 430 Lil Golden Survivor Deana Jo Nell Kenny & Deana Nell
5 333 Whizzy Loaded Gun Kristine K Hodgson Kristine K Hodgson
6 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero

7 196 Steady In Tinseltown Penny Choate Agee Penny Choate Agee

22. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 302 NotRuf Nic Justin Eddy Kelly R Eddy
2 320 Loveable LittleSpook Cambrey Jade Hedges Lori M Hedges
3 436 Avyanna James Curtis Johnson Michael Watkins
4 355 Never Miff A Step Lillie Wallis Shayla Mitchell
5 152 Gotta Run Forest Run Quinn Hodges Beth Hodges
6 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
7 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
8 188 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby William And Leslie Skouby
9 153 Cloned By Whiz Cooper Skouby William C Skouby
23. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Travelin Topless Sterling T Slemp Frankie Bowers Forgey
2 352 ImaVegas Six Gun Scott E Mitchell Elizabeth Thomure
3 326 Sure Slidin Smart Michael J Tivoli Melinda Maxson
4 197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
24. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Redneck Whoaman Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
2 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jim Dudley Jeanette Porter
3 412 Whizzen Joe Cash Randy Schaffhauser Martha S Hunt
4 144 Sippin N Swervin Sterling T Slemp Deborah Decker
5 187 Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey
6 130 Whiz All Juiced Up Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
7 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
8 142 Ffr Wizard Addison Hinton Addison Hinton
9 301 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Justin Eddy Justin Eddy
25. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 My Emmy Award Charlene C Weber Charlene C Weber
2 146 Roos Freckled Doc Nancy Lee Wyatt Nancy Lee Wyatt
3 411 Imafrostypepto Alicia Kappelman Alicia Kappelman
4 306 DontWorryAboutAthing Lindsey K Weber Lindsey K Weber
5 440 Buggy Lights Hilairy B Guerriero Hilairy B Guerriero
6 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
7 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
8 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
9 118 Outlaw Whiz Alice Leon Alice Leon
26. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 187 Katie Chex Your Gun Jenny W Honey Jeff & Jenny Honey
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128
165
123
154
407
146
440
121
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Money PlaceBack#

SHR Flash For Cash
Hot Angel Flying

My Emmy Award
Crickets Dun It Too
Magnum Sparkle
Roos Freckled Doc
Buggy Lights

RMB Only Krymsun

Shannon Gailene Dudley
Rick A Peeler

Charlene C Weber

Mary Bluhm Holsten
Penny Brinkley

Nancy Lee Wyatt

Hilairy B Guerriero

Carla Ann Berdeaux

Jim Dudley

Rick A Peeler
Charlene C Weber
Mary Bluhm Holsten
Penny Brinkley
Nancy Lee Wyatt
Hilairy B Guerriero

Carla Ann Berdeaux

27. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

152
675
320
197
427
101
142
444
153
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Money PlaceBack#

Gotta Run Forest Run
Little Outlaw Jac
Loveable LittleSpook
GUNNAWINYA JAC
See The Fancy Chip
Dolled Up Dolly

Ffr Wizard

Bruce Allmighty
Cloned By Whiz

Quinn Hodges

Jada Casto

Cambrey Jade Hedges
Addison Hinton

Lily P Hatch
Mackenzie Lakso
Addison Hinton

CJ W Kirkland

Cooper Skouby

Beth Hodges

Staci Casto

Lori M Hedges

Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
Lily P Hatch

Mackenzie Lakso
Addison Hinton

Monte & Cindy Hamilton
William C Skouby

28. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

184
152
444
302
140
142
320
675
197
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Money PlaceBack#

Buck Roo

Gotta Run Forest Run
Bruce Allmighty

Not Ruf Nic

Suddenly No Warning
Ffr Wizard

Loveable LittleSpook
Little Outlaw Jac
GUNNAWINYA JAC

29. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Quinn Hodges

CJ W Kirkland

Justin Eddy

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Addison Hinton
Cambrey Jade Hedges
Jada Casto

Addison Hinton

Rider's Name

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Beth Hodges

Monte & Cindy Hamilton
Kelly R Eddy

Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
Addison Hinton

Lori M Hedges

Staci Casto

Jesse &/ Kara Hinton

Owner's Name

25
125
184
417
129
144
104
140
187
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Money PlaceBack#

Lets Double Down
Redneck Whoaman
Buck Roo

Prize Chex

Codes Little Annie
Sippin N Swervin
Macho Dee Bar Smokey
Suddenly No Warning
Katie Chex Your Gun

Clayton Jerrell

Clayton Jerrell

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Randy Schaffhauser
Jon Barry

Sterling T Slemp

Jim Dudley

Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Jeff Honey

Wendy K McConnell
Wendy K McConnell
Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Ruth Schuette

Patti Greene

Deborah Decker
Jeanette Porter
Elizabeth Nicole Lewis

Jeff & Jenny Honey

30. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 973

Willy Fine Wine

Robert M Castellitto

Shannon Or David Mancino

31. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino
32. OPEN 9998: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 7 VS Stun Gun Kolt Clark Karie C Clark
3 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison
4 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
5 178 Lope The Bases Weston Randall Gary Or Debbie Thomas
6 145 CH JustALilRuf Grayson Stout Jana Allison
33. OPEN 9999: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Gabriella Stout Jana Allison
2 143 The Best Bet Yet Willa G Bruce Kalena J Bruce
3 145 CH JustALilRuf Grayson Stout Jana Allison
4 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
34. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
2 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
3 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
4 727 HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA Sandra F Turner Sandra F Turner
5 179 Snooki Shawna K Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
6 109 It Got Hot CAITLIN C ROBB Heather Townsend-Macan
7 405 Hotrod This Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
8 169 Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton Kitty Gilbert
9 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison Jana Allison
35. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
2 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
3 727 HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA Sandra F Turner Sandra F Turner
4 405 Hotrod This Sherri L Hennis Sherri L Hennis
5 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
6 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
7 163 Hoo Can Resist Dawn McCoun Hatfield Dawn McCoun Hatfield
8 315 Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus Cynthia Lee Rimkus
9 169 Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton Kitty Gilbert
36. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 415 Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely Amy Browning Kirkland
2 186 Zipped Royally Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey
3 309 Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis Daniel And Tracy Beallis
4 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
37. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 186 Zipped Royally Laryn Wald Ellistin Morey
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2 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
3 415 Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely Amy Browning Kirkland
4 335 Backgammon Anyone Veronica Alli Veronica Alli
5 309 Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis Daniel And Tracy Beallis
38. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
2 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
3 312 Hot N Krymsun Linda Weber Linda Weber
4 705 Southern Debutant Joelle Karl Joelle Karl
5 120 Hello Lazy Janet Deckman Janet Deckman
6 173 Southwestern Pete Ronald L Hinton DDS Hinton Stables
7 625 So Good | Ache Angie Dale Angie Dale
39. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
2 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
3 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
4 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
5 2105 Krymsun Kowboy Amber Paige Herron Amy A Herron
6 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
7 328 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
8 174 AOK MrKP Brittany N Berenson Brittany N Berenson
9 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
40. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 2319 SumbDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
2 138 Good Golly Im Lazy Cara Harmon Cara Harmon
3 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
4 410 MACHROMES Lana Markway Lana Markway
5 249 Km Lopin The Best Emma Ryon Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
6 325 Dressed For Martinis Andrea N Benter Andrea N Benter
7 143 The Best Bet Yet Kalena J Bruce Kalena J Bruce
8 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
9 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
41. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
2 166 Mighto Machine Joanne R Lollis Joanne R Lollis
3 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood
4 1005 No Time To Be Lazy Kelleigh DeMonbrun Kelleigh DeMonbrun
5 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
6 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
7 159 Itza Slam Dunk Pamela Wilson Pamela Wilson
8 604 SL Just One Look Tamra L Sisk Tamra L Sisk
9 420 Whos Lazy Now Ann Nordquist Kristen Kahler
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42. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

177 Keeping It Cool Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes
427 See The Fancy Chip Lily P Hatch Lily P Hatch
310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
441 Surely Im A Certain Addison Buckley Addison Buckley
313 Good Times For Me
316 Good Night To Shyne
43. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Haley Clithero

Hannah L Nichols Hannah L Nichols

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
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Colton Thompson Colton Thompson

Rider's Name Owner's Name

137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager
504 Gettin Invested Sarah Trick Sarah Trick
449  Sh Willy B Immortal

Kyleigh Heikes Kyleigh Heikes

177 Keeping It Cool Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
716 A Sudden Extreme
1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes
427 See The Fancy Chip Lily P Hatch Lily P Hatch
310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood
441 Surely Im A Certain Addison Buckley
44. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Haley Clithero
Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker

Hannah L Nichols Hannah L Nichols
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Addison Buckley

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Katie Coonce

Elisha L T Keith

189 Presleys Got Rhythm Kelly Coonce
308 Showoffyourassets
156 Chex Out My Lope
300 Batt Attitude

1

2 Ellistin Morey
3

4

5 449 Sh Willy B Immortal

6

7

8

9

Kristine Kruchten

Kelly R Eddy

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten
Abigail Renee Eddy

Kyleigh Heikes Kyleigh Heikes
518 Shes N Control

716 A Sudden Extreme

Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts

Natalie J Riegsecker Heather C Riegsecker
249 Km Lopin The Best
8305 Full Code Taylor Erin Schroeder
45. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry

Taylor Erin Schroeder

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto
46. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Shannon Or David Mancino

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 973 Willy Fine Wine Robert M Castellitto Shannon Or David Mancino

47. OPEN 9996: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 143
2 167

Money PlaceBack#

The Best Bet Yet
See You At The Party

Willa G Bruce
Zoey Wetherell

Kalena J Bruce
Chloe Engelbrecht

48. OPEN 9997: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 143
2 167

The Best Bet Yet
See You At The Party

Willa G Bruce
Zoey Wetherell

Kalena J Bruce
Chloe Engelbrecht
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Money PlaceBack#

49. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1313
2 192
3 169
4 164
5 127
6 147
7 163
8 353

Money PlaceBack#

Putting In R Time Mary Stassi

Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith

Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton
Blue Fire A Blazin Kaylynn Dunn
Luvutothemoonandback Natalie Stepp
Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher

Hoo Can Resist Dawn McCoun Hatfield

Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read

Mary Stassi

Elisha L T Keith

Kitty Gilbert

Teddi Steeves

Natalie Stepp

Leigh Nitcher

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Rachel Read

50. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 164
2 169
3 127
4 163
5 353
6 192
7 147
8 1313

Money PlaceBack#

Blue Fire A Blazin Kaylynn Dunn
Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton
Luvutothemoonandback Natalie Stepp

Hoo Can Resist Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read

Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith
Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher

Putting In R Time Mary Stassi

Teddi Steeves

Kitty Gilbert

Natalie Stepp

Dawn McCoun Hatfield
Rachel Read

Elisha L T Keith

Leigh Nitcher

Mary Stassi

51. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 675
2 309
3 415
4 167

Money PlaceBack#

Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto
Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis
Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely

See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell

Staci Casto

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Amy Browning Kirkland
Chloe Engelbrecht

52. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

675
309
113
415
167

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto
Shes Dun Good N Gold Mia Beallis
W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga

Premium Pine Emmilie Mcneely

See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell

Staci Casto

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Aubrey Seliga

Amy Browning Kirkland
Chloe Engelbrecht

53. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 332
2 410
3 164

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Hot In Heels Laura K Spell
MACHROMES Lana Markway
Blue Fire A Blazin Teddi Steeves

Kerry House
Lana Markway

Teddi Steeves

54. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 225

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young

Taylor Young

55. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 114
2 2319
3 399

Always Certain
SumbDiscretionAdvised
HRZ Elegant And Blue

Kelsey Guadarrama

Robyn M Garcia

Kimberly Marie Slaughter

Kimberly Marie Slaughter
Kelsey Guadarrama

Robyn & Emma Garcia
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225
2105
171
132
636

o N o o b~

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick
Krymsun Kowboy
Always Able

No Tail Gating

Hez Too Hot

Taylor Young
Amber Paige Herron
Linda S Kirkendall
Barbara A Wells
Elizabeth Gall

Taylor Young

Amy A Herron

Linda S Kirkendall

Ivan And Barbara Wells

Elizabeth Gall

56. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 325
2 410
3 102
4 834

Money PlaceBack#

Dressed For Martinis
MACHROMES

No Doubt Im Silver
ChocolateOnTheRange

57. AQHA 244800:

Horse's Name

Andrea N Benter
Lana Markway
Bailey A Eisinger

Carly Keshner

Andrea N Benter
Lana Markway
Bailey A Eisinger

Carly Keshner

Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

139
447
399
1005
171
331
132

~N o g b~ WN P

Money PlaceBack#

Dippin Into Trouble

Lx Just Callme Fancy
HRZ Elegant And Blue
No Time To Be Lazy
Always Able

Lukes Come Naturally

No Tail Gating

Nancy A Keegan
Jamie R Bishop
Robyn M Garcia
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Linda S Kirkendall
Marcia P Meloy
Barbara A Wells

Nancy & Donald Voelte
Jamie R Bishop

Robyn & Emma Garcia
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Linda S Kirkendall
Marcia Meloy

Ivan And Barbara Wells

58. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 439
2 438
3 132

Money PlaceBack#

Next Case Closed
Iron Hot Invite

No Tail Gating

Laura K Spell

Stephanie L McAlexander

Caitlin Schneider

Jamie R Bishop
Kristen Bye

Ivan And Barbara Wells

59. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2027
2 441
3 667
4 1050
5 177
6 113
7 313
8 327

Money PlaceBack#

Best Believe It

Surely Im A Certain
Nicks Gotta Chip
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Keeping It Cool

W Coco Chanel

Good Times For Me

Getin The Goods

Emma Burns

Addison Buckley
Grace Margaret Kehoe
Hannah L Nichols
Haley Clithero

Aubrey Seliga

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Thaddeus Hagen Thomas

Emma Burns
Addison Buckley
Grace Margaret Kehoe

Hannah L Nichols

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra

Aubrey Seliga

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Thaddeus Hagen Thomas

60. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2027
2 4202
3 716
4 441
5 667
6 1050
7 323
8 177
9 137

Best Believe It

Bettr Than Most

A Sudden Extreme
Surely Im A Certain
Nicks Gotta Chip
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Smooth Sippen Scotch
Keeping It Cool

For Your Protection

Emma Burns

Christina M Senn

Natalie J Riegsecker
Addison Buckley

Grace Margaret Kehoe
Hannah L Nichols

Alison Grace Bennett
Haley Clithero

Sydney Elizabeth Feager

Emma Burns

Christina M Senn
Heather C Riegsecker
Addison Buckley
Grace Margaret Kehoe
Hannah L Nichols

Alison Grace Bennett

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra

Jeff Or Holly Feager
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Money PlaceBack#

61. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2027
716
1050
137
518
177
311
504

Money PlaceBack#

Best Believe It

A Sudden Extreme
Redwhite N Goodvibes
For Your Protection
Shes N Control
Keeping It Cool

Do It Like That

Gettin Invested

Emma Burns

Natalie J Riegsecker

Hannah L Nichols

Sydney Elizabeth Feager

Chloe Roberts
Haley Clithero
Avery Jnae Bergan
Sarah Trick

Emma Burns

Heather C Riegsecker
Hannah L Nichols

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Jody L Roberts

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
Morgan D'Albini

Sarah Trick

62. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

331
404
349

Money PlaceBack#

Lukes Come Naturally
Al Be The Lucky One

DontSkipToConclusion

Caitlin Schneider
Lynda Danielson

Teddi Steeves

Marcia Meloy
Robyn & Emma Garcia

Jetta R Heath

63. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

225

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Skip Stick

Taylor Young

Taylor Young

64. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

2105
225
171
157

2319
331

Money PlaceBack#

Krymsun Kowboy
Dont Skip Stick
Always Able

Zips Hot Investment
SumbDiscretionAdvised

Lukes Come Naturally

Amber Paige Herron
Taylor Young

Linda S Kirkendall
Jessica A Hiemstra
Kelsey Guadarrama

Marcia P Meloy

Amy A Herron
Taylor Young

Linda S Kirkendall
Jessica A Hiemstra
Kelsey Guadarrama

Marcia Meloy

65. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o a b~ W N P

834
138
157
102
325
410
225

Money PlaceBack#

ChocolateOnTheRange
Good Golly Im Lazy
Zips Hot Investment
No Doubt Im Silver
Dressed For Martinis
MACHROMES

Dont Skip Stick

Carly Keshner
Cara Harmon
Jessica A Hiemstra
Bailey A Eisinger
Andrea N Benter
Lana Markway

Taylor Young

Carly Keshner
Cara Harmon
Jessica A Hiemstra
Bailey A Eisinger
Andrea N Benter
Lana Markway

Taylor Young

66. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

1005
331
171

Money PlaceBack#

No Time To Be Lazy
Lukes Come Naturally

Always Able

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Marcia P Meloy
Linda S Kirkendall

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Marcia Meloy
Linda S Kirkendall

67. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

441
1050
667
2027

Surely Im A Certain
Redwhite N Goodvibes
Nicks Gotta Chip

Best Believe It

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols

Grace Margaret Kehoe

Emma Burns

Addison Buckley
Hannah L Nichols
Grace Margaret Kehoe

Emma Burns
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5 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
68. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Rider's Name Owner's Name

137 For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

308 Showoffyourassets Elisha L T Keith

8305 Full Code

Ellistin Morey

Taylor Erin Schroeder
Addison Buckley
Chloe Roberts

Taylor Erin Schroeder
441 Surely Im A Certain
518 Shes N Control

1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes
667 Nicks Gotta Chip

2027 Best Believe It
313 Good Times For Me

Addison Buckley
Jody L Roberts

Hannah L Nichols Hannah L Nichols
Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe

Emma Burns Emma Burns
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Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
69. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Rider's Name Owner's Name

156 Chex Out My Lope Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten Kristine Kruchten
137 For Your Protection

8305 Full Code

Sydney Elizabeth Feager Jeff Or Holly Feager

Taylor Erin Schroeder Taylor Erin Schroeder
716 A Sudden Extreme

1

2

3

4 Natalie J Riegsecker
5 311 Do ltLike That

6

7

8

Heather C Riegsecker
Morgan D'Albini

Elisha L T Keith

Avery Jnae Bergan
308 Showoffyourassets Ellistin Morey
2027 Best Believe It
1050 Redwhite N Goodvibes Hannah L Nichols
70. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Emma Burns Emma Burns

Hannah L Nichols

Rider's Name Owner's Name

303 Perfectly Southern Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horses
324 Lazy At Heart Scott Thompson Belinda M Harris

172 Suggested Impulse Jon Barry Dinah Licht

321 THEMARGHERITAMACHINE  Houston J Huff Kevin Spicer

423 | Broke The Internet

905 Only In The Bluemoon

122 KM Party For Two Caitlin Schneider
71. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Denton DeBuhr Arna Reynolds

Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck

~N o a b~ W N P

Ivan And Barbara Wells

Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 345 Code Red Good Time Tracy Renee Magee
72. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Tracy Renee Magee

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Anita Bonacker Anita Bonacker

2 705 Southern Debutant Joelle Karl Joelle Karl

3 322 Found A Lazy Penny Julie Madison Angus Julie Madison Angus
4 416 Gota B Certain Paula R Fleming Paula R Fleming

5 345 Code Red Good Time Tracy Renee Magee Tracy Renee Magee
6 604 SL JustOne Look Tamra L Sisk Tamra L Sisk

7 305 |GotA Hot Secret Sandra Lee Weber Sandra Lee Weber
8 343 You Got To Be Kiddin Phyllis Tarter Phyllis Tarter

9 418 The Whiskey Mmade Me Kathy Hood Kathy Hood

73. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 Hotline Bling Karie C Clark Karie C Clark
2 334 BetN On A Dream Darla Cooley Leavell David Shane & Darla Leavell
3 114 Always Certain Kimberly Marie Slaughter Kimberly Marie Slaughter
4 343 You Got To Be Kiddin Phyllis Tarter Phyllis Tarter
5 794 Suddenly Struttin Hannah J Bottorff Hannah J Bottorff
6 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
7 345 Code Red Good Time Tracy Renee Magee Tracy Renee Magee
8 337 Hes Surley Southern Bailey Wininger Bailey Wininger
9 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
74. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 303 Perfectly Southern Amy Drake Gumz Gumz Farms Quarter Horses
2 360 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin
3 324 Lazy At Heart Belinda M Harris Belinda M Harris
4 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Anita Bonacker Anita Bonacker
5 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
6 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
7 108 Rainy Day Woman Mary J Page Mary J Page
8 423 | Broke The Internet Arna Reynolds Arna Reynolds
9 435 Hotroddin So Fine Charles Lee Williams Charles Lee Williams
75. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Suddenly Flatlined Samantha Ebeling Ron And Colleen Paliska
2 348 Invitingly Southern Jamie Dowdy Kristy A McKechnie
3 330 Surely Gotta Be Good Alex Sifuentez Dennis &/or Karen
4 905 Only In The Bluemoon Brenden Mehochko Michelle C Speck
5 337 Hes Surley Southern Bailey Wininger Bailey Wininger
6 429 Best Invitation Ever Denton DeBuhr Monica A Edler
7 416 Gota B Certain Kendra Weis Paula R Fleming
76. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 335 Backgammon Anyone Veronica Alli Veronica Alli
2 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
77. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
2 432 The Krymsun Version Henry Abercrombie Henry Abercrombie
3 2027 Best Believe It Emma Burns Emma Burns
4 179 Snooki Jaxson Hunter Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
5 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
6 347 Rocked N Red Alexander Leavell David Shane & Darla Leavell
7 364 Zipped For Certain Alison Grace Bennett Tom Wooten
8 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga

78. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 177 Keeping It Cool Haley Clithero Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
2 8305 Full Code Taylor Erin Schroeder Taylor Erin Schroeder
3 360 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
4 2027 BestBelieve It Emma Burns Emma Burns
5 518 Shes N Control Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
6 432 The Krymsun Version Henry Abercrombie Henry Abercrombie
7 667 Nicks Gotta Chip Grace Margaret Kehoe Grace Margaret Kehoe
8 347 Rocked N Red Alexander Leavell David Shane & Darla Leavell
79. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 424 Good Bars R Special Jeff R Greaves Joan M Sellberg
2 347 Rocked N Red Jamie Chase Kittle David Shane & Darla Leavell
3 360 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin
4 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Brenden Mehochko Anita Bonacker
5 432 The Krymsun Version Travis Duit Henry Abercrombie
6 175 Hotline Bling Ronnie Clithero Karie C Clark
7 108 Rainy Day Woman Michael J Tivoli Mary J Page
8 334 BetNOnADream Joshua Glen Faulkner David Shane & Darla Leavell
9 173 Southwestern Pete Caitlin Schneider Hinton Stables
92. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
2 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
3 727 HUNTIN INTHEBLUEAREA Sandra F Turner Sandra F Turner
4 337 Hes Surley Southern Bailey Wininger Bailey Wininger
5 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
6 169 Finely Chilling Natalie Ann Eaton Kitty Gilbert
7 312 Hot N Krymsun Linda Weber Linda Weber
8 185 Kruzin On The Rall Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
9 164 Blue Fire A Blazin Kaylynn Dunn Teddi Steeves
93. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 30
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 322 Found A Lazy Penny Julie Madison Angus Julie Madison Angus
2 331 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia Meloy
3 2319 SumDiscretionAdvised Kelsey Guadarrama Kelsey Guadarrama
4 565 One Good Margarita Robyn M Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia
5 314 One Hott Man Andra Lynn Angle Jessica Angle
6 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
7 225 Dont Skip Stick Taylor Young Taylor Young
8 625 So Good | Ache Angie Dale Angie Dale
9 376 Strutin ClassyAssets Laura Ellen Kennedy Pamela Kennedy
94. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 17
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 No Doubt Im Silver Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
2 154 Crickets Dun It Too Mary Bluhm Holsten Mary Bluhm Holsten

3 834 ChocolateOnTheRange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
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4
5
6
7
8
9

410
354
249
304
827
2319

MACHROMES

Lopin Til Daybreak

Km Lopin The Best
The Light Knight
Somethintotweetabout

SumbDiscretionAdvised

Lana Markway

Mindy Beyeler

Emma Ryon Rittenberry
Griffin Wade Holliday
MEGAN SEEHAFER

Kelsey Guadarrama

Lana Markway
Mindy Beyeler

Kim Rittenberry
David/Holly Holliday
MEGAN SEEHAFER

Kelsey Guadarrama

95. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

405
1005
420
357
328
135
429
183
625

Hotrod This

No Time To Be Lazy
Whos Lazy Now
LAZY WHEN IM HOT
A Presidential Veto
Jammz Spittin Polish
Best Invitation Ever
Sudden Passions

So Good | Ache

Sherri L Hennis
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Ann Nordquist
Kathy Harper

Kim Hibdon

Pamela Ann Olive
Monica A Edler
Rhonda S Kraft
Angie Dale

Sherri L Hennis
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Kristen Kahler

Kathy Harper

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon
Pamela Ann Olive
Monica A Edler
Rhonda S Kraft

Angie Dale

96. OPEN 9994: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A W N

155
167
145
328
143

Money PlaceBack#

Invite Ms Good Bar
See You At The Party
CH JustALilRuf

A Presidential Veto
The Best Bet Yet

97. AQHA 412001

Horse's Name

Gabriella Stout
Zoey Wetherell
Grayson Stout
Bristol Hilton
Willa G Bruce

Jana Allison

Chloe Engelbrecht
Jana Allison

Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

Kalena J Bruce

RK Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N PP

313
327
675
555
316
309
427

76

Money PlaceBack#

Good Times For Me
Getin The Goods
Little Outlaw Jac

PR Zip Me Deck
Good Night To Shyne

Shes Dun Good N Gold

See The Fancy Chip
GOOD N CHIPPER

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Jada Casto

Richard Alexander Wood

Colton Thompson

Mia Beallis

Lily P Hatch

Eden Sands

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Staci Casto

Bayleigh Wood

Colton Thompson

Daniel And Tracy Beallis
Lily P Hatch

Linda Beth Sands

98. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

137
4202
1050

504

716

449

441

313

327

For Your Protection
Bettr Than Most

Redwhite N Goodvibes

Gettin Invested

A Sudden Extreme
Sh Willy B Immortal
Surely Im A Certain
Good Times For Me

Getin The Goods

Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Christina M Senn

Hannah L Nichols

Sarah Trick

Natalie J Riegsecker
Kyleigh Heikes

Addison Buckley

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Thaddeus Hagen Thomas

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Christina M Senn

Hannah L Nichols

Sarah Trick

Heather C Riegsecker
Kyleigh Heikes

Addison Buckley

Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer

Thaddeus Hagen Thomas

99. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 18
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

: 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

Owner's Name

137
1618
156
4202
189
504
249
310
311
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Money PlaceBack#

For Your Protection
The Best Rain Yet
Chex Out My Lope
Bettr Than Most
Presleys Got Rhythm
Gettin Invested

Km Lopin The Best
Lope Along Ellie

Do It Like That

Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Margaret Sever

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten
Christina M Senn

Kelly Coonce

Sarah Trick

Darcie Faye Rittenberry
Elleigh Wood

Avery Jnae Bergan

Jeff Or Holly Feager
Margaret Sever
Kristine Kruchten
Christina M Senn
Katie Coonce

Sarah Trick

Kim Rittenberry
Elleigh Wood
Morgan D'Albini

100. AQHA 612200: ED L2 Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 973

Money PlaceBack#

Willy Fine Wine

Robert M Castellitto

Shannon Or David Mancino

101. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

405
360
794
325
339
376
329
1005
834
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Money PlaceBack#

Hotrod This

KM Nothin Better
Suddenly Struttin
Dressed For Martinis
Nite Games

Strutin ClassyAssets
Trouble Sleepin

No Time To Be Lazy
ChocolateOnTheRange

102. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 -

Horse's Name

Sherri L Hennis

Kay C Hardin

Hannah J Bottorff
Andrea N Benter
Justine Lane Flannigan
Laura Ellen Kennedy
ERIC KLINGENBERG
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Carly Keshner

Rider's Name

Sherri L Hennis
Spencer Hardin
Hannah J Bottorff
Andrea N Benter
Justine Lane Flannigan
Pamela Kennedy

Mya Ann Klingenberg
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Carly Keshner
Shown: 18

Owner's Name

1 360
2 1618
3 168
4 716
5 177
6 441
7 189
8 323
9 4202

Money PlaceBack#

KM Nothin Better

The Best Rain Yet

AL OF A SUDDEN

A Sudden Extreme
Keeping It Cool

Surely Im A Certain
Presleys Got Rhythm
Smooth Sippen Scotch
Bettr Than Most

Spencer Hardin
Margaret Sever
Jordan Macan
Natalie J Riegsecker
Haley Clithero
Addison Buckley
Kelly Coonce

Alison Grace Bennett

Christina M Senn

Spencer Hardin

Margaret Sever

Jordan Macan

Heather C Riegsecker
Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
Addison Buckley

Katie Coonce

Alison Grace Bennett

Christina M Senn

103. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

405
360
376
325
169
327
137
315
308
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Hotrod This

KM Nothin Better
Strutin ClassyAssets
Dressed For Martinis
Finely Chilling

Getin The Goods

For Your Protection
Busted For Lopenlazy

Showoffyourassets

Christopher T Russell
Kay C Hardin

Laura Ellen Kennedy
Andrea N Benter

Natalie Ann Eaton
Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Sydney Elizabeth Feager
Cynthia Lee Rimkus
Ellistin Morey

Sherri L Hennis

Spencer Hardin

Pamela Kennedy

Andrea N Benter

Kitty Gilbert

Thaddeus Hagen Thomas
Jeff Or Holly Feager
Cynthia Lee Rimkus
Elisha L T Keith



Show #910468 (Lisa F Ligon): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)
104. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck

705 Southern Debutant Joelle Karl Joelle Karl

348 Invitingly Southern

175 Hotline Bling

102 No Doubt Im Silver

410 MACHROMES

110 Snap Krackle Pop

160 EyellBTheBestMartini

130 Whiz All Juiced Up
105. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Owner's Name

Kristy A McKechnie
Karie C Clark

Kristy A McKechnie
Karie C Clark

Bailey A Eisinger Bailey A Eisinger
Lana Markway Lana Markway
Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown

Anita Bonacker Anita Bonacker
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Susan Gail Dudley Jim Dudley

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

249 Km Lopin The Best
179 Snooki
158 Hot Four Teacher
518 Shes N Control

76 GOOD N CHIPPER
156 Chex Out My Lope
197 GUNNAWINYA JAC Addison Hinton Jesse &/ Kara Hinton
310 Lope Along Ellie Elleigh Wood Elleigh Wood

106. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry

Jaxson Hunter Johnston Jaxson Hunter Johnston
Jordan Macan Jordan Macan
Chloe Roberts Jody L Roberts
Eden Sands Linda Beth Sands

Kaylyn Gabrielle Kruchten Kristine Kruchten
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 705 Southern Debutant Christopher T Russell Joelle Karl
2 348 Invitingly Southern Kristy A McKechnie Kristy A McKechnie
3 905 Only In The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
4 110 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown
5 160 EyellBTheBestMartini Brenden Mehochko Anita Bonacker
6 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell
7 76 GOOD N CHIPPER MICHAEL ELLIOTT Linda Beth Sands
8 205 Krackalackin Krymsun Debbie Gast Debbie Gast
9 130 Whiz All Juiced Up Susan Gail Dudley Jim Dudley
112. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
2 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
3 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive Pamela Ann Olive
113. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
114. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
120. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith



Show #910468 (Lisa F Ligon): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

2 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
121. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Ellistin Morey Elisha L T Keith
122. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
128. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
2 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
3 135 Jammz Spittin Polish Christopher T Russell Pamela Ann Olive
129. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Cool And A Half Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
130. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 Looking Flashy Elisha L T Keith Elisha L T Keith
135. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
136. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
2 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
3 155 Invite Ms Good Bar Jana Allison Jana Allison
4 429 Best Invitation Ever Monica A Edler Monica A Edler
5 157 Zips Hot Investment Jessica A Hiemstra Jessica A Hiemstra
6 147 Rock The Cash Barr Leigh Nitcher Leigh Nitcher
7 349 DontSkipToConclusion Jetta R Heath Jetta R Heath
137. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
140. AQHA 271300: Amt Performance Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 905 OnlyIn The Bluemoon Michelle C Speck Michelle C Speck
144. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood
2 167 See You At The Party Zoey Wetherell Chloe Engelbrecht
3 113 W Coco Chanel Aubrey Seliga Aubrey Seliga
146. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 555 PR Zip Me Deck Richard Alexander Wood Bayleigh Wood

147. AQHA 471200: Youth Performance Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #910468 (Lisa F Ligon): 2022 MQHA The Maple Leaf 2nd S/C (3/25/2022-3/27/2022)

1 249 Km Lopin The Best Darcie Faye Rittenberry Kim Rittenberry
151. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 353 Pretty Lil Win Rachel Read Rachel Read
152. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
2 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
153. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 Move My Way Glenna Dunn Glenna Dunn
156. AQHA 171300: Performance Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 705 Southern Debutant Christopher T Russell Joelle Karl
173. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 185 Kruzin On The Rall Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
0 128 SHR Flash For Cash Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
0 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jeanette Porter Jeanette Porter
0 150 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Sherri A Tearney Sherri A Tearney
0 123 My Emmy Award Charlene C Weber Charlene C Weber
174. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 131 A Passing 747 Lyla Lee Martin LINDSAY & LYLA MARTIN
0 188 Spark In My Heart Hunter Skouby William And Leslie Skouby
0 444 Bruce Allmighty CJ W Kirkland Monte & Cindy Hamilton
0 313 Good Times For Me Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer Jocelyn Rae Timmermeyer
0 675 Little Outlaw Jac Jada Casto Staci Casto
175. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 117 Tr Smokin Hollywood Sheryl Diane Haviland Sheryl Diane Haviland
0 185 Kruzin On The Rail Emma G Shell Emma G Shell
0 128 SHR Flash For Cash Shannon Gailene Dudley Jim Dudley
0 104 Macho Dee Bar Smokey Jeanette Porter Jeanette Porter
0 25 Lets Double Down Clayton Jerrell Wendy K McConnell



